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Access-Housing Dept
PO Box 4666
Medford, OR 97501
E-mail: cdyer@accesshelps.org
Lupton, Denise
Vollmar, Joe

American Senior
706 Cardley Ave
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: mallen@americansenior.com
Allen, Matt

AmeriTitle

850 O’Hare Pkwy. #102

Medford, OR 97504

E-mail: eric.torrey@amerititle.com
Bishop, Maribeth
Conway, Stephanie
Garrison, Kody
Krickhahn, Cindy
Presley, Melanie
Roy, Meyl
Sciurba, Heather
Torrey, Eric
Versteeg, Jenny

Citywide Home Mortgage
401 Honeylynn Ln.
Grants Pass, OR 97527
E-mail: christine@diversityhl.com
Lowe, Christine

CMG Home Loans
860 O’Hare Parkway, Ste 100
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: cwillis@cmghomeloans.com
Barry, Jeff
Campbell, Kevin
Campbell, Niki
Hall, Jeff
Newmann, Michael
Schoenborn, Colin
Shields, Mary
Tibbetts, Shaunna
Troyer, Jesse
Willis, Carla

Country Financial
227 S Holly St
Medford, OR 97501
E-mail: tarah.sussman@countryfinancial.com
Prohoroff, Mike
Sussman, Tarah

Country Financial- Trey Berkey
3139 Signature Ct
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: chad.patterson@countryfinancial.com
Berkey, Trey
Olson, Allen
Patterson, Chad

Crosscountry Mortgage, LLC
3389 Crater Lake Hwy
Medford, OR 97504-6177

E-mail: jamesbeardteam@jamesbeardteam.com

Beard, James

Directors Mortgage
1595 NE 6th St. #F
Grants Pass, OR 97526
E-mail: Jena.heth@directorsmortgage.net
Heth, Jena
Shreeve, McKenzie

Elev8 Mortgage LLC
164 SE G Street
Grants Pass, OR 97526
E-mail: nicole@elev8mortgage.com
Zukas, Nicole

Elite Mortga%(e, LLC
4345 Pioneer Rd
Medford, OR 97501
E-mail: ginny@elitemortgagelender.com
Desmond, Josh
Duffy, Ginny
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541-779-6691

.541-779-8886

541-897-4464

541-779-7660

.541-779-3506

541-659-8838

541-227-2727

.541-930-8955

541-779-8846
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541-779-8893

541-770-2727

541-479-3377

503-380-5626

541-708-5707

Evergreen Federal Bank
501 Crater Lake Avenue
Medford, OR 97501-6829
E-mail: afrancis@evergreenbanking.com
Bergrud, Billie
Schmeusser, Tim

Evergreen Federal Bank

969 SE 6th St.

Grants Pass, OR 97526

E-mail: samaral@evergreenfederal.bank
Amaral, Sheri
Carter, Michelle
Lidey, Holly
McClure, Ellen

Fidelity Home Warranty
1850 Gateway #400
Concord, CA 94520
E-mail: lisa.justason@fnf.com

Justason, Lisa

First American Home Warranty
1225 Crater Lake Ave, Ste 101
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: thughitt@firstam.com

Hughitt, Traci R

First American Title
1225 Crater Lake Ave., Ste 101
Medford, OR 97504-0017
E-mail: abeard@firstam.com

Baayoun, Julie
Beard, April
Darger, Madison
Hurney, Isaiah J
Jennings, Brandy
Jernigan, Charlene
Kahler, Katie
McCaw, Lori
Rheinsburg, Traci

Guardian Mortgage
550 SW Sixth St
Grants Pass, OR 97526
E-mail: danmeckel@gmc-inc.com
Beck, Rhonda
Byerly, Jenn
Meckel, Dan
Rund, Jennifer
Sinopoli, Stephanie

Guild Mortgage
401 Crater Lake Ave Ste 5
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: Imercier@guildmortgage.com
Case, Brian
Case, Heather
Clyburn, Gina
Green, Ralph
Josett, Kaitlin
Mitchell, Tami
Oh, Alexis
Ortiz, Darlene
Richey, Chris
Sanchez, Tonya

Guild Mortgage
115 NE A St.
Grants Pass, OR 97526
E-mail: agardner@guildmortgage.net
Gardner, Alex
Weber, Tyler

Guild Mortgage Company
90 N Main St
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: Iread@guildmortgage.net
Read, Linda

Highstreet Insurance

1998 Skypark Dr

Medford, OR 97504

E-mail: Toni.withey@highstreetins.com
Hicks, Amanda
Mann-Self, Darcy
Phair, Nicholas
Withey, Toni
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541-779-1165
Fax...541-779-8965

541-479-3351
Fax...541-479-4443

530-440-9376

541-844-5572

541-779-7250
Fax...541-779-4013

360-980-1792

541-842-5600
Fax...541-842-5656

541-471-2727

541-201-8525
Fax...541-255-4644

541-779-0177
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Home Builders Association
1006 E. Jackson
Medford, OR 97504-7027
E-mail: brad@buildso.com
Bennington, Brad

Integrity Property Management
PO Box 199
Rogue River, OR 97537

E-mail: info@integritypropertymanagement.com

Goeglein, Evan

L Turner Interiors
205 Piedmont Dr
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: L@lturnerinteriors.com
Turner, L

loanDepot
344 E Main St
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: jstacy@loandepot.com
Porter, Dave
Stacy, Julie

Lux Home Mortgage
2620 Takelma Way
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: linda@luxhomemortgage.com
Fitzgerald, Linda

Mortgage Express, LLC
10260 SW Greenburg Road #830
Portland, OR 97223-2720
E-mail: sboughton@mtgxps.com

Boughton, Sandy
Hardin, Amber
Hutchinson, Rickie
Lallo, Kayla
Palazzolo, Jim
Pritchett, Ricki

Move20regon.com
3350 1/2 W. Main Street
Medford, OR 97501-2190
E-mail: office@move2oregon.com
Gibson, Jan
Rucklos-Spry, Cynthia

Movement Mortgage
180 Clear Creek Dr. Ste 101
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: teamsallee@movement.com

Sallee, Jennifer
Sallee, Michael

Mutual of Omaha
835 Alder Creek , Ste A
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: Ggiles@mutualmortgage.com
Brite, Derek
Driskell, Trent
Giles, Guy
Stockebrand, Kristi

Nations Lending Corporation
1166 Biddle Rd
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: sheryl.osborn@nationslending.com
Boutwell, Erika
Doyle, Dan
Ellison, Jourden
Friend, Ryan
Hudson, Mira
Lauerman, Kelly
Osborn, Sheryl
Poitevint, Mitch
Saunders, LeAnn
Towery, Mike G
Ward, William

New American Funding
3539 Heathrow Way #101
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: virginia.lewis@nafinc.com

Lewis, Virginia

Pacific Capital Solutions, LLC
801 E Main St Ste 101
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: office@Pac-Capital.com
Hawkins, Morgan
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541-773-2872
Fax...541-773-1189

541-414-4477

Fax...541-414-4477

818-749-7354

541-941-0101
Fax...833-206-5207

541-601-2072

541-245-4521
Fax...541-245-4528

541-773-5744
Fax...541-776-0445

541-821-4724

541-944-6987

541-621-1514

541-601-2556

541-973-2444
Fax...541-200-6124

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors
13131 Highway 39
Klamath Falls, OR 97603
E-mail: RonRogers@pillartopost.com
Rogers, Justin
Rogers, Ron

Rogue Credit Union
1370 Center Dr
Medford, OR 97501-0275
E-mail: vlewis@roguecu.org

Carter, Jennifer
Chavez, Tony
Facey, Charlie
Fitzgerald, Shayla
French, Joanne
Friden, Geoff
Hickman, Jessica
Shorb, Vicki

Scout Mortgage Group
651 Windemar Dr
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: andrea@scoutmortgagegroup.com
Zundel, Andrea

Strategy One Home Loans
40 N Main St. #8
Ashland, OR 97520
E-mail: team@s1loan.com
Bohall, Nicole
Redding, Melissa

Ticor Title
1501 E McAndrews Rd. Ste 100
Medford, OR 97504
E-mail: Channin.culley@ticortitle.com
Borg, Tanner
Culley, Channin
Meza, Maria
Mora, Tami
Parsons, Danna
Robertson, Carrie
Scott, Jason

U. S. Bank
131 E Main, Ste 202
Medford, OR 97501
E-mail: bill.quinn@usbank.com
Quinn, Bill

Umpqua Bank Medford
4000 S Pacific Hwy
Medford, OR 97501
E-mail: davidsprague@umpquabank.com
Hilkey, Tamra
Sprague, David

Willamette Valley Bank
1914 Willamette Falls Dr #160
West Linn, OR 97068
E-mail: heidi.schulzke@wvbk.com

Alcauter, Tito
Hurley, Tiffiny
Rodgers, Tamara
Schulzke, Eugene
Schulzke, Heidi
Wauge, Mark
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541-891-4875

541-622-7396
Fax...541-770-3744

541-778-6772

541-708-5626
Fax...541-200-6181

541-779-2811
Fax...541-772-6079

541-776-2627
Fax...541-776-2543

541-618-6733
Fax...541-779-1579

541-890-2821
Fax...541-414-6627




